

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Date:

Master

File Number: 2020-0065

File ID: 2020-0065		Type: Appointment	Status: To Council		I
Version: 1		Reference: 2020-0065	Controlling Body: (City Coun Meeting	cil Regula
			File Created Date : (02/14/202	0
File Name: HDC - Acceptance of Resignation of Steve Reina from the Historic Districts Commission			Final Action:		
Title label: Acceptai	nce of Resignation o	f Steve Reina from the Histor	ic Districts Commission		
Notes:					
Sponsors:			Enactment Date:		
Attachments: 022420	Agenda Summary.p	odf	Enactment Number:		
Contact:			Hearing Date:		
Drafter:			Effective Date:		
Related Files:					
History of Legislative I	File				
Ver- Acting Body:	Date: Act	ion: Sent To:	Due Date:	Return	Result:

Text of Legislative File 2020-0065

Title

sion:

Acceptance of Resignation of Steve Reina from the Historic Districts Commission

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby accepts the resignation of Steve Rein as a member of the Historic Districts Commission effective February 12, 2020.